

2025CPT.10.13.10901, 2025CPT.10.13.20901

TIP NO

11.390 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

#78 MAT COAT, ASPHALT PATCHING, ASPHALT OVERLAY, PAVE MARKER

NC 75, NC 742, & 6 SECONDARY ROADS - SR 2136, SR 1121, SR 1751, SR 1003, SR 1134, SR 3515

TRUEROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC
MONROE, NC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC
CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			175,000.00		162,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	610	TON	65.00	39,650.00	50.00	30,500.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,316	TON	20.00	66,320.00	40.00	132,640.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	10,359	SY	2.50	25,897.50	4.50	46,615.50
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,279	SY	11.00	36,069.00	22.00	72,138.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	15,165	TON	63.00	955,395.00	70.00	1,061,550.00
0008	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	3,895	TON	68.00	264,860.00	72.00	280,440.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,549	TON	560.00	867,440.00	600.00	929,400.00
0012	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	6,467	TON	115.00	743,705.00	150.00	970,050.00
0016	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	1	EA	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,900.00	3,900.00
0017	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	11	EA	1,500.00	16,500.00	1,200.00	13,200.00
0018	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	12	EA	1,450.00	17,400.00	1,150.00	13,800.00
0019	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,339	SF	7.45	9,975.55	6.50	8,703.50
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			75,000.00		100,000.00
0021	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	106,540	LF	0.59	62,858.60	0.47	50,073.80
0022	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	396	LF	7.50	2,970.00	3.40	1,346.40
0024	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	254	LF	15.00	3,810.00	10.25	2,603.50
0025	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	21	EA	200.00	4,200.00	108.00	2,268.00
0026	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	1	EA	300.00	300.00	136.00	136.00
0028	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	173	EA	74.00	12,802.00	68.00	11,764.00
0029	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,660	LF	4.00	6,640.00	3.50	5,810.00
0030	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	3	LB	38.50	115.50	20.00	60.00
0031	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	1,660	LF	9.50	15,770.00	9.50	15,770.00
0032	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	175	LF	10.00	1,750.00	15.00	2,625.00
0033	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	303,522	LF	0.13	39,457.86	0.14	42,493.08
0034	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	126	SY	125.00	15,750.00	145.00	18,270.00
0035	1775000000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE	15,878	SY	1.00	15,878.00	1.00	15,878.00
0036	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	3,970	GAL	2.50	9,925.00	2.15	8,535.50
0037	1838500000-N	660	VACUUM TRUCK	1	WK	6,000.00	6,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
0038	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	22.99	SMI	3,000.00	68,970.00	2,500.00	57,475.00

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	3,563,909.01	TOTAL	4,067,545.28
ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	3,563,909.01	SUB-TOTAL	4,067,545.28

BIDDERS IN ORDER

TRUEROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

1
2

CONTRACT TOTAL

3,563,909.01
4,067,545.28

DocuSigned by:
Jason Brooks
C387DBA8ACEC4A9...